600 East Boulevard, Dept. 408
COMMISSIONERS Bismarck, North Dakota 58505-0480
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January 23, 2018

Oasis Midstream Services LLC
1001 Fannin St. Ste. 1500
Houston, TX 77002-6739

Re: Case No. PU-17-181
Oasis Midstream Services LLC
Wild Bas Gas Plant — McKenzie County
Siting Application

Enclosed is a siting fee interim refund approved at the January 10, 2018 Public Service
Commission meeting in the amount of $65,129.56 for the above referenced case.

This check represents a refund of the portion of the application fee paid in the above
case, less expenditure. An accounting showing original fees paid in the case,
expenditures deducted, and amount remaining is attached.

If you have any questions regarding the fee process, the refund or the expenditures,
please contact our office at (701) 328-4077.

Best Regards,

Patrick Fahn, Director
Public Utilities Division

Enclosures
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January 10, 2018
Oasis Midstream Services, LLC Case No. PU-17-181
Wild Basin Gas Plant — McKenzie County
Siting Application
| move the Commission issue a siting application fee interim refund in the

amount of $65,129.56 in Oasis Midstream Services, LLC, Wild Basin Gas Plant -

McKenzie County, Siting Application, Case No. PU-17-181.
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LEGENDARY
January 10, 2018

Public Service Commission

Oasis Midstream Services, LLC Case No. PU-17-181
Wild Basin Gas Plant - McKenzie County
Siting Application

Fee Collected Expenées Balance

Statutory Fee Collected $100,000.00 $100,000.00
Expenses Incurred to Date:

Instate - Air Transportation $2,250.00 $97,750.00
In State- Other Comm. Transportation $60.00 $97,690.00
Food Supplies $59.00f $97,631.00
Booth & Room Rental $354.00 $97,277.00
Advertising Services $365.84 $96,911.16
Legal $2,770.60| $94,140.56
Legal - Administrative Hearing $264.00] $93,876.56
Professionals Not Classified $2,447.00 $91,429.56
Engineering Consultants 2,323.00 $89,106.56
Siting Application Fee Interim Refund $65,129.56| $23.977.00 |

Balance After Refund $23,977.00




